# 6754483-4



### LightCrimp Plus™ Fiber Optic LC Connector Kit, OM3, aqua

#### **OBSOLETE**

This product was discontinued on: March 30, 2022

Replaced By:

760117887 MFC-LCF-09-5X QWIK II™ LC

Qwik II® Field Installable LC Connector, OM3/4/5, Aqua, for 250/900um, single pack

#### Product Classification

Regional Availability Australia/New Zealand | EMEA

PortfolioCommScope®Product TypeFiber connectorProduct BrandLightCrimp Plus™

Product Series LightCrimp

## General Specifications

**Application** For use with buffered fiber

Boot Style Short
Color Beige
Color, boot Aqua

Ferrule Geometry Factory polished

 Interface
 LC/UPC

 Interface Feature
 Epoxyless

Dimensions

**Compatible Cable Diameter** 0.9 mm | 0.035 in

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Multimode
Fiber Type OM3 | OM4

**COMMSCOPE®** 

# 6754483-4

### Packaging and Weights

Packaging Type Bag

## Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant UK-ROHS Compliant

